
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-43205-65d4b9f20a3d1
February 20, 2024

Minh Anh Co., Ltd (Mianco)
175A Quoc Lo 13 street, Ward 26, Binh Thanh Dist.
Ho Chi Minh City
Vietnam

Rose Nutrapharma USA Inc.
16689 Mount Hoffman Circle
 Fountain Valley
 CA
 USA

Vessel Long Beach

Vietnam CAT LAI, HOCHIMINH city

2024-02-22 Los Angeles

************** OH-24020017

*************** **************

ALASKA OMEGA 3,6,9 (PURE SALMON FISH OIL)

H.S.Code: 15179090   Marks: AES ITN#: X20240213456766

4,256.20 KGS

Net: 2,237.60 KGS

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-4
32

05
-6

5d
4b

9f
20

a3
d1

 / 
F

eb
ru

ar
y 

20
, 2

02
4

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 

16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA. 

Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569 

            Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com  &  Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

INVOICE 
 

 

Sold to: MINH ANH CO.,LTD 

(MIANCO) 

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, 

WARD 26, BINH THANH  

DIST., HCMC, VIET NAM 

 

Invoice No. 3357F 

Date: 05 Feb., 2024 

Terms: Ex-work California 

Carrier: 

Marks 
 

 

AS PER BL 

Payment: 100% invoice value to be remitted by TTR  

Your order No.: 24013357F 

Date: 18 Jan. ,  2024 
 
 

 
Item 

 

 
Quantity 

 
Description 

 
Price 

 
Net Weight 

 
Amount 

 
 

01 
 
 

 
 

22,376 bottles 

 
ALASKA OMEGA 3,6,9 
(Pure Salmon Fish Oil) 

 (100 Softgels / bottle) 
 

 

USD 2.80/bottle 2,237.60 

kgs 

 

USD 62,652.80 

 
                                                                                                                          Total:                                                                                                                                        
 

 
  USD 62,652.80 

 

 

ORIGIN: USA 

SHIPMENT FROM: California, USA 
 
 
 

 

Yours truly, 

ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
4
3
2
0
5
-
6
5
d
4
b
9
f
2
0
a
3
d
1
/
F
e
b
r
u
a
r
y
 
2
0
,
 
2
0
2
4

mailto:info@rosenutrapharma.com


ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 
16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708 USA. 

Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569 

Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com   &    Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com 

 

 

  

 

 

DETAILED PACKING LIST 
 

MARKS & NOS:   INVOICE  NO: 3 3 5 7 F 

AS PER INVOICE NO: 3357F  DATE:   05 Feb., 2024 

 
 

NAME OF ARTICLE:                                                                                                              933 P’KGS 

 
ART 

NO. 

 
PRODUCT NAME –  

BATCH NO. –EXP.DATE 

 
NO. OF  
CASE/ 
BOX 

QTY./ 

CASE 

(Bottles/ 

kg) 

 
Q.TY. 

SHIPPED 

(bottles/ 

kgs) 

NET 

WEIGHT 

(kgs) 

GROSS  

WEIGHT 

(kgs) 

    

    01 

 

  

  
 ALASKA OMEGA 3,6,9 
 (Pure Salmon Fish Oil)  

  Pratial 

  Lot# 2210342 

  Mfg.Date: 01/2024 

  Exp.Date: 01/2028 

 

 

932 

01 

     

24 

08 

 

 

22,368 

08 

 

 

2,237.60 kgs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4,256.20 kgs 

 

 

 

 

 
  

****************************        

  TOTAL LCL….. 

 

******** 

933 

 

******** 

 

 

******** 

 

 

**********  

  2,237.60 kgs 

 

*********** 

  4,256.20 kgs 

ORDER NO.: 24013357F 

NAME OF CUSTOMER: MINH ANH CO.,LTD (MIANCO) 

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, BINH THANH  DIST., HCM CITY, VIET NAM 

 

 

 

Yours truly, 

ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC. 

 

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
4
3
2
0
5
-
6
5
d
4
b
9
f
2
0
a
3
d
1
/
F
e
b
r
u
a
r
y
 
2
0
,
 
2
0
2
4

mailto:info@rosenutrapharma.com

		2024-02-20T14:40:53+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-43205-65d4b9f20a3d1




