LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL					
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-43205-65d4b9f20a3d1   VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : February 20, 2024					
Seller (Exporter) Rose Nutrapharma USA Inc. 16689 Mount Hoffman Circle	Transport Type Vessel		Port of Loading Long Beach	Port of Loading Long Beach		
Fountain Valley CA USA	Destination Country Vietnam		x / / // / / X&&X / X / / / X	Destination Port CAT LAI, HOCHIMINH city		
Consignee Minh Anh Co., Ltd (Mianco)	Export Date 2024-02-22		Exporting Carri Los Angeles	Exporting Carrier Los Angeles		
175A Quoc Lo 13 street, Ward 26, Binh Thanh Dist. Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam	Import Permit Number		Bill of Lading / OH-24020017	Bill of Lading / AWB OH-24020017		
	Owner or Agent *********		Forwarding Age	Forwarding Agent ***********		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks					
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, ALASKA OMEGA 3,6,9 (PURE SALMON FISH OIL)	Kind of Package	S.)	Weight 4,256.20 KGS	Country of Origin		
H.S.Code: 15179090 Marks: AES ITN#: X20240213456766		Net: 2,237.60 KGS				
end of products	COMMERCE					
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN Accredited Chamber US2100201						
					AMBERS FEU	
Name of Authorized Trade Association		The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: - The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods. - The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. - The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. - The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and chow the chocumentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate, the Applicant grees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. - The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.				

**ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.** 



16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708, USA.

Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569

Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com & Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com

## **INVOICE**

Sold to: MINH ANH CO.,LTD	Invoice No. 3357F
(MIANCO)	
175A QUOC LO 13 STREET,	<b>Date</b> : 05 Feb., 2024
WARD 26, BINH THANH	Terms: Ex-work California
DIST., HCMC, VIET NAM	Carrier:
Marks	Payment: 100% invoice value to be remitted by TTR
AS PER BL	Your order No.: 24013357F Date: 18 Jan., 2024

Item	Quantity	Description	Price	Net Weight	Amount
01	22,376 bottles	ALASKA OMEGA 3,6,9 (Pure Salmon Fish Oil) (100 Softgels / bottle)	USD 2.80/bottle	2,237.60 kgs	USD 62,652.80
				Total:	USD 62,652.80

ORIGIN: USA SHIPMENT FROM: California, USA

Yours truly, **ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.** 





**ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.** 

16689 Mount Hoffman Circle, Fountain Valley, CA 92708 USA.

Tel: 001- 949 - 501 -2569

Email: info@rosenutrapharma.com & Website: https://www.rosenutrapharma.com

## **DETAILED PACKING LIST**

MARKS & NOS:

**INVOICE NO: 3357**F

AS PER INVOICE NO: 3357F

**DATE**: 05 Feb., 2024

## NAME OF ARTICLE:

933 **P'KGS** 

ART NO.	PRODUCT NAME – BATCH NO. –EXP.DATE	NO. OF CASE/ BOX	QTY./ CASE (Bottles/ kg)	Q.TY. SHIPPED (bottles/ kgs)	NET WEIGHT (kgs)	GROSS WEIGHT (kgs)
01	ALASKA OMEGA 3,6,9 (Pure Salmon Fish Oil) Pratial Lot# 2210342 Mfg.Date: 01/2024 Exp.Date: 01/2028	932 01	24 08	22,368 08	2,237.60 kgs	4,256.20 kgs
	**************************************	******* 933	*****	*****	********** 2,237.60 kgs	********** 4,256.20 kgs

ORDER NO.: 24013357F

NAME OF CUSTOMER: MINH ANH CO., LTD (MIANCO)

175A QUOC LO 13 STREET, WARD 26, BINH THANH DIST., HCM CITY, VIET NAM

Yours truly, **ROSE NUTRAPHARMA USA INC.** 

